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Andrew Brian Webb

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Andrew Brian Webb
Postcode BT32 3SG

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LINEN MILL STUDIOS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JOHN HOGG & CO, LIMITED

DUNARI LIMITED

EMERGENT TRAINING LTD
GALGORM CASTLE ESTATES

LIMITED

GALGORM PROPERTIES (2) LIMITED
GALGORM PROPERTIES (1) LIMITED
GALGORM CASTLE HOLDINGS

LIMITED
DAPOK LIMITED
WF NO.1 LLP

ORR'S TRAVEL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

May 1975

Number
NI1008331

Number

NIOOR419
NI1627565
N1626349
N1029032

N1042447
NI1042448
NI0O70834

NI032340
NC000448
NI016998

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Dormant

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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918177685

918177685
245 Castlewellan Road
Banbridge

British

App. Date
16/06/2015

App. Date
01/05/2017
31/10/2014
28/08/2014
17/09/2013

17/09/2013
17/09/2013
17/09/2013

17/09/2013
06/08/2009
30/04/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date

30/09/2023
19/06/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024
25/10/2024

20/05/2015

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
LLP Member
Director



